DISCLAIMER

This Statement of Votes Cast lists voter registration, ballots cast and voter turnout percentages (by party
where applicable). Voter registration information is current as of the last day to register to vote in the
election (15 days prior to the election). Late arriving, but eligible, voter registration affidavits are not
necessarily included in the registration figures. Nor are voters who completed a conditional voter
registration after the close of registration, up to and including Election Day. Further, provisional ballots
cast on Election Day, inactive voters who voted at the polls, and crossover voting by unaffiliated voters
are factors that are reflected in the Ballots Cast column, but are not accounted for in the Registration
column. Because of these contributing factors, voter turnout percentages in some precincts may exceed
100%. This is often the case when political parties allow participation by unaffiliated voters and in small
mailed ballot precincts.



Measure C- Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District Special Tax Zone 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
7401 MB
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

84

Registered
Voters

112
112

112

Undervotes

Overvotes

o

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
7401 MB
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

YES

71

85.54%
85.54%

85.54%

NO

12
12

14.46%
14.46%

14.46%

Total Votes

83



SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
SONOMA COUNTY
SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 4, 2021
District i Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
United States
Representative
2nd Congressional
District
_ngijaICongressionaI District - 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
U?(')tfadl States Representative 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%
State Senator
2nd Senatorial
District
2nd Senatorial District - Total 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
State Senator - Total 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%
Member of the
State Assembly
2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
Member of the State 17,050 6,987 6,987 40.98%

Assembly - Total

Board of
Equalization (State)



District

Board Of Equalization
- District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

County Supervisor

4th Supervisorial
District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Town Of Windsor
Town Of Windsor - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated Area
Unincorporated Area - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total

Special Election
District

Registered
Voters

17,050

17,050

17,050

17,050

16,938

112

0

17,050

112

16,938

0
17,050

Cards Cast

6,987

6,987

6,987

6,987

6,903

84

6,987

84

6,903

6,987

Voters Cast

6,987

6,987

6,987

6,987

6,903

84

6,987

84

6,903

6,987

% Turnout

40.98%

N/A

40.98%

40.98%

N/A

40.98%

40.75%

75.00%

N/A

40.98%

75.00%

40.75%

N/A
40.98%



District

N Sonoma Co FPD
Spec Tax Zone 1

N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax
Zone 1 - Total

Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

Registered
Voters

112

16,938

17,050

Cards Cast

84

6,903

6,987

Voters Cast

84

6,903

6,987

% Turnout

75.00%

40.75%

N/A

40.98%



Member, Town Council Windsor (Vote for

District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

Times Cast

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

Registered
Voters

16,938

0

16,938

16,938

16,938

16,938

0

16,938

16,938

16,938

Undervotes

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

[y
A=

Overvotes

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

ROSA REYNOZA

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

JEFFREY LEASURE

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%



District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

CODY WILSON

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

JULIA DONOHO

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

OSCAR CHAVEZ

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%



District
County Supervisor
4th Supervisorial District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Town Of Windsor
Town Of Windsor - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total
Special Election District
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

Times Cast

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

6,903

Registered
Voters

16,938

16,938

16,938

16,938

16,938

16,938

16,938

0

16,938

Undervotes

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Overvotes

14

14

14

14

District
County Supervisor
4th Supervisorial District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Town Of Windsor
Town Of Windsor - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total
Special Election District
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

ROSA REYNOZA

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

3,253

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

47.43%

JEFFREY LEASURE

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

1,204

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%

17.55%



District
County Supervisor
4th Supervisorial District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Town Of Windsor
Town Of Windsor - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total
Special Election District
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

CODY WILSON

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

1.85%

JULIA DONOHO

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

1,049

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

15.29%

OSCAR CHAVEZ

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

1,226

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%

17.87%



Measure C- Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District Special Tax Zone 1 (Vote for 1)

District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

Times Cast

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

Registered
Voters

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Undervotes

Overvotes

District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

YES

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

NO

12

12

12

12

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%



District
County Supervisor
4th Supervisorial District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated Area
Unincorporated Area - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total
Special Election District

N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax
Zone 1

N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax
Zone 1 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

Times Cast

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

Registered
Voters

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

Undervotes

Overvotes

District
County Supervisor
4th Supervisorial District

4th Supervisorial District -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Unincorporated
Unincorporated Area
Unincorporated Area - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
Unincorporated - Total
Special Election District

N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax
Zone 1

N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax
Zone 1 - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Special Election District -
Total

YES

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

85.54%

NO

12

12

12

12

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%

14.46%



