DISCLAIMER

This Statement of Votes Cast lists voter registration, ballots cast and voter turnout percentages (by party where applicable). Voter registration information is current as of the last day to register to vote in the election (15 days prior to the election). Late arriving, but eligible, voter registration affidavits are not necessarily included in the registration figures. Nor are voters who completed a conditional voter registration after the close of registration, up to and including Election Day. Further, provisional ballots cast on Election Day, inactive voters who voted at the polls, and crossover voting by unaffiliated voters are factors that are reflected in the Ballots Cast column, but are not accounted for in the Registration column. Because of these contributing factors, voter turnout percentages in some precincts may exceed 100%. This is often the case when political parties allow participation by unaffiliated voters and in small mailed ballot precincts.

Measure C- Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District Special Tax Zone 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
7401 MB	84	112	1	0
Electionwide - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Countywide - Total	84	112	1	0

Precinct	YES		O Z	Total Votes	
Countywide					
Electionwide					
7401 MB	71	85.54%	12	14.46%	83
Electionwide - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%	83
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Countywide - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%	83

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST SONOMA COUNTY SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 4, 2021

District	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
United States Representative				
2nd Congressional District				
2nd Congressional District - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
United States Representative - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
State Senator - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Member of the State Assembly - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Board of Equalization (State)				

District	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Board Of Equalization - District 2				
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
County Supervisor				
4th Supervisorial District				
4th Supervisorial District - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County Supervisor - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
City				
Town Of Windsor				
Town Of Windsor - Total	16,938	6,903	6,903	40.75%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	112	84	84	75.00%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
City - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated Area				
Unincorporated Area - Total	112	84	84	75.00%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	16,938	6,903	6,903	40.75%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Unincorporated - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%
Special Election District				

District	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1				
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1 - Total	112	84	84	75.00%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	16,938	6,903	6,903	40.75%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Special Election District - Total	17,050	6,987	6,987	40.98%

Member, Town Council Windsor (Vote for 1)

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
United States Representative				
2nd Congressional District				
2nd Congressional District - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
United States Representative - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
State Senator - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Member of the State Assembly - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Board of Equalization (State)				
Board Of Equalization - District 2				
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14

District	ROSA REYNOZA		JEFFREY LEASURE	
United States Representative				
2nd Congressional District				
2nd Congressional District - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
United States Representative - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
State Senator - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Member of the State Assembly - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Board of Equalization (State)				
Board Of Equalization - District 2				
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%

District	CODY WILSON		JULIA DONOHO		OSCAR CHAVEZ	
United States Representative						
2nd Congressional District						
2nd Congressional District - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
United States Representative - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
State Senator						
2nd Senatorial District						
2nd Senatorial District - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
State Senator - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Member of the State Assembly						
2nd Assembly District						
2nd Assembly District - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
Member of the State Assembly - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Board of Equalization (State)						
Board Of Equalization - District 2						
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County Supervisor				
4th Supervisorial District				
4th Supervisorial District - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County Supervisor - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
City				
Town Of Windsor				
Town Of Windsor - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
City - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Unincorporated - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Special Election District				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Special Election District - Total	6,903	16,938	30	14

District	ROSA REYNOZA		JEFFREY LEASURE	
County Supervisor				
4th Supervisorial District				
4th Supervisorial District - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County Supervisor - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
City				
Town Of Windsor				
Town Of Windsor - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
City - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Unincorporated - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Special Election District				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Special Election District - Total	3,253	47.43%	1,204	17.55%

District	CODY WILSON		JULIA DONOHO		OSCAR CHAVEZ	
County Supervisor						
4th Supervisorial District						
4th Supervisorial District - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
County Supervisor - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
City						
Town Of Windsor						
Town Of Windsor - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
City - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Unincorporated						
Unincorporated						
Unincorporated - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
Unincorporated - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Special Election District						
Unincorporated						
Unincorporated - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%
Cumulative						
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0	
Special Election District - Total	127	1.85%	1,049	15.29%	1,226	17.87%

Measure C- Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District Special Tax Zone 1 (Vote for 1)

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
United States Representative				
2nd Congressional District				
2nd Congressional District - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
United States Representative - Total	84	112	1	0
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
State Senator - Total	84	112	1	0
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Member of the State Assembly - Total	84	112	1	0
Board of Equalization (State)				
Board Of Equalization - District 2				
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	84	112	1	0

	S		0	
District	YES		O _Z	
United States Representative				
2nd Congressional District				
2nd Congressional District - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
United States Representative - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
State Senator - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Member of the State Assembly - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Board of Equalization (State)				
Board Of Equalization - District 2				
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County Supervisor				
4th Supervisorial District				
4th Supervisorial District - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County Supervisor - Total	84	112	1	0
City				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
City - Total	84	112	1	0
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated Area				
Unincorporated Area - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Unincorporated - Total	84	112	1	0
Special Election District				
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1				
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1 - Total	84	112	1	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Special Election District - Total	84	112	1	0

	40			
District	YES		O Z	
County Supervisor				
4th Supervisorial District				
4th Supervisorial District - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County Supervisor - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
City				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
City - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated Area				
Unincorporated Area - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Unincorporated - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Special Election District				
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1				
N Sonoma Co FPD Spec Tax Zone 1 - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%
Cumulative				
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Special Election District - Total	71	85.54%	12	14.46%